

When it comes to leadership...

STEVE TEDESCO

PIERLUIGI OLIVERIO

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY	 Boys and Girls Club of Silicon Valley, Executive Director San Jose Silicon Valley Chamber of Commerce, President/CEO, Executive Vice-President, Director of Governmental Relations 	 Positions in technology companies Bartender Teacher Paperboy
ELECTED AND APPOINTED POSITIONS	 SJ Airport Commission (member and former Chair) Evergreen Visioning Project Campbell Union High School District Board of Trustees Santa Clara County Human Relations Commission 	 Ran for SJ Unified Board of Education, Area 1 (LOST) Ran for San Jose City Council, District 3 (LOST) Ran for SJ Unified Board of Education, Area 3 (LOST)
COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP	 Christmas in the Park (Co-founder, former Vice-Chair) Joint Venture Silicon Valley (Co-founder) Silicon Valley Charity Ball Foundation (Co-founder) Principal for A Day (Co-founder) Community Leadership San Jose (Co-founder) San Jose State University President's Advisory Council Downtown Kiwanis (Past President) Central YMCA Board of Managers (Chair) 	There is no record of leadership with organizations in this category
YOUTH ACTIVITIES	 Youth Alliance of Santa Clara County (2006 Chair) Willow Glen Little League Coach and Umpire Junior Achievement (Board of Directors) Caesar Chavez High School Essay Contest (Co-founder) 	There is no record of leadership with organizations in this category
ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES	 Santa Clara Valley Pollution Prevention Center (Co-founder) Guadalupe River Task Force 	Environmental software sales
PUBLIC SAFETY	 City of San Jose "Weed n' Seed" Task Force member ("weed" out gangs and "seed" neighborhood involvement) Graduated First Citizen's Police Academy Mayor's Gang Task Force 	There is no record of leadership with organizations in this category
FAMILY BACKGROUND	 Third-generation born in San Jose Married to Karen Storey for 26 years; son, Sam— 17 years-old 	Born in San Jose Single, no children
WHO THE CANDIDATE SUPPORTED FOR MAYOR	Contributed to and publicly endorsed Chuck Reed	Contributed to Cindy Chavez

Paid for by Tedesco for City Council FPPC ID # 1288745

The Choice is Clear